LEA Code

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033

2022-2023 SY Consolidated Monitoring Schedule

LEA Name

Acadia Parish
Allen Parish
Ascension Parish
Assumption Parish
Avoyelles Parish
Beauregard Parish
Bienville Parish
Bossier Parish
Caddo Parish
Calcasieu Parish
Caldwell Parish
Cameron Parish
Catahoula Parish
Claiborne Parish
Concordia Parish
DeSoto Parish
East Baton Rouge Parish
East Carroll Parish
East Feliciana Parish
Evangeline Parish
Franklin Parish
Grant Parish
Iberia Parish
Iberville Parish
Jackson Parish
Jefferson Parish
Jefferson Davis Parish
Lafayette Parish
Lafourche Parish
LaSalle Parish
Lincoln Parish
Livingston Parish
Madison Parish

Monitoring Events

ESSA EFC,SSAE,DSS,T3
CLSD,EIC,SSAE
CLSD,CARES,SSAE, T3

ESSA, CLSD,SSAE

ESSA, ,CARES,EEF,SSAE

,DSS,EIC,SSAE

ESSA, ,CLSD,DSS

ESSA, ,EIC,ARPH,SSAE
CLSD,EIC,ARPH,SSAE

,CLSD,EFC,ARPH
ESSA, DSS,SSAE
DSS,SSAE
,EEF,SSAE
,CLSD,EIC ,SSAE
,CLSD,DSS,CARES,SSAE
ESSA, CLSD,EIC,SSAE
,CLSD,EFC,Homeless,T3,ESC
CLSD,SSAE
DSS,EFC,SSAE
,CLSD,EIC ,SSAE

ESSA, ,CLSD,EIC ,SSAE

ESSA,

,CLSD,EFC
,CLSD,Homeless

ESSA, ,DSS,EFC ,SSAE
CLSD,EIC,SSAE

ESSA,

,CARES,Homeless,SSAE

ESSA,ARPH,SSAE

CTE,CLSD,EIC

ESSA, ,CLSD,EFC,SSAE

ESSA, ,CLSD,EFC,SSAE

ESSA,CLSD,CARES



Low na Believes
LEA Code LEA Name Other Monitoring Events
034 Morehouse Parish ,CLSD,EIC,SSAE
035 Natchitoches Parish ,CLSD,CARES,SSAE
036 Orleans Parish T3
037 Ouachita Parish ESSA, CLSD,DSS,EIC,SSAE, T3
038 Plaguemines Parish ,CLSD,EFC,SSAE, T3
039 Pointe Coupee Parish ,CLSD,DSS,CARES ,SSAE
040 Rapides Parish ,CLSD,DSS,EFC,Homeless
041 Red River Parish ,CLSD,DSS,CARES,SSAE
042 Richland Parish ,CLSD,DSS,EIC ,SSAE
043 Sabine Parish
044 St. Bernard Parish ESSA,CLSD,DSS,EIC,SSAE, T3
045 St. Charles Parish ESSA, DSS,EFC,SSAE
046 St. Helena Parish ,CLSD,CARES,SSAE
047 St. James Parish ,CARES,SSAE
048 St. John the Baptist Parish ESSA, CLSD,DSS,SSAE, T3
049 St. Landry Parish ,CARES ,SSAE,T3
050 St. Martin Parish ESSA, CLSD,DSS,EFC ,SSAE
051 St. Mary Parish ,DSS,EIC,SSAE
052 St. Tammany Parish ,CLSD,DSS,EIC,ARPH,SSAE
053 Tangipahoa Parish CLSD,DSS,EFC,Homeless,SSAE
054 Tensas Parish CTE,CLSD,DSS,CARES ,SSAE
055 Terrebonne Parish ESSA, CLSD,DSS,EFC,Homeless
056 Union Parish ESSA, CLSD,DSS,EEF,CARES, T3
057 Vermilion Parish ESSA,CLSD,DSS,EEF,EIC T3
058 Vernon Parish ,CTE,CLSD,EIC
059 Washington Parish ESSA,CTE,CLSD,DSS,EFC,SSAE
060 Webster Parish ,CTE,SSAE
061 West Baton Rouge Parish ESSA CLSD,CARES,SSAE,T3
062 West Carroll Parish ESSA, DSS,EFC
063 West Feliciana Parish ESSA, DSS,EIC,SSAE
064 Winn Parish ESSA, DSS,EIC ,SSAE
065 City of Monroe School District ESSA, CLSD,DSS
066 City of Bogalusa School District ,CTE,CLSD,DSS,CARES
067 Zachary Community School District DSS,CARES,SSAE
068 City of Baker School District ,CLSD,SSAE
069 Central Community School District ESSA, DSS,EFC,SSAE,T3



LEA Code

101
302
304
318
319
334
396211
321001
329001
331001
333001
336001
337001
340001
341001
343001
345001
346001
347001
348001
WAH
Wz9
WZ5
WAF
Wu1l
WL1
WB2
WAP
WAO
WYA
3C1
3C4
AO01
W18
W1A

LEA Name

Special School District

Louisiana School for Math Science & the Arts
Louisiana School for the Deaf

LSU Laboratory School

Southern University Lab School

New Orleans Center for Creative Arts
Recovery School District - Linwood Charter
New Vision Learning Academy

V. B. Glencoe Charter School

International School of Louisiana
Avoyelles Public Charter School

Delhi Charter School

Belle Chasse Academy

The MAX Charter School

D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

Madison Preparatory Academy

University View Academy Inc. (FRM LA Co
Lake Charles Charter Academy

Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle-Orleans
New Orleans Military & Maritime Academy
The NET Charter High School

The NET 2 Charter High School

New Orleans Accelerated High School
Harriet Tubman Charter School

Success @ Thurgood Marshall

KIPP Central City

Kenilworth Science and Technology Charte
Lanier Charter School

Dalton Charter School

Glen Oaks Middle School

Thrive Academy

Williams Scholar

Louisiana Department of Public Safety & Corr
Noble Minds

JCFA-East

Other Monitoring Events

EEF
ESSA
CLSD

,SSAE

ESSA

ESSA CLSD

ESSA,

ESSA,DSS
ESSA,
ESSA,DSS
,CLSD
ESSA
ESSA
CLSD
ESSA

,SSAE

,SSAE
CLSD
,SSAE
ESSA
,CLSD,SSAE
CLSD,SSAE
DSS ,SSAE
ESSA
CLSD,T3
CLSD,SSAE
,CLSD

ESSA,ESC
ND

CLSD



LEA Code

W1B
W2B
W33
W3B
WA4A

W4B
W5B
W62
W66
W6B
W7B
W81
W82
W84
W85
W86
W87
WS8A
W91
W92
W94
W95
WAA
WAG
WAK
WAL

WAM
WAQ
WAU
WAZ
WBA
WBB
WBD
WBF

LEA Name

Advantage Charter Academy
Willow Charter Academy
Lincoln Preparatory School
Iberville Charter Academy
Delta Charter School MST

Lake Charles College Prep

Northeast Claiborne Charter

Lord Beaconsfield Landry High School
Martin Behrman Charter Acad of Creative
Acadiana Renaissance Charter Academy
Lafayette Renaissance Charter Academy
KIPP Morial

KIPP Believe

Frederick A. Douglass High School (KIPP)
KIPP Leadership

KIPP East

Booker T. Washington High School
Impact Charter School

Samuel J. Green Charter School

Arthur Ashe Charter School

Phillis Wheatley Community School
Langston Hughes Charter Academy
Morris Jeff Community School

Louisiana Virtual Charter Academy
Southwest Louisiana Charter Academy
JS Clark Leadership Academy

Dorothy Height Charter (formerly Paul
Habans Charter School)

Baton Rouge University Preparatory Eleme
GEO Prep Academy of Greater Baton Rouge
Audubon Charter School

Einstein Charter School at Village De L'
Benjamin Franklin High School

Edna Karr High School

Eleanor McMain Secondary School

Other Monitoring Events

ESSA ,DSS,SSAE
ESSA
ESSA
ESSA,DSS

,CLSD
ESSA ,CLSD
ESSA,CLSD
ESSA
ESSA,
ESSA,CLSD
CLSD
,13
ESSA

,CLSD

,SSAE

,CLSD,DSS
ESSA,CLSD
ESSA
ESSA,CLSD ,13
CLSD
ESSA, , 130
CLSD ,SSAE
CLSD,SSAE
CLSD

,SSAE

ESSA,CLSD,EIC, T3
ESSA
ESSA,CLSD,DSS
ESSA

CLSD, T3
ESSA,DSS

ESSA,

ESSA



LEA Code

WBH
WBI
WBJ
WBK
WBN
WBO
WBP
WBQ
WBR
WBT
WBU
WBV
WBW
WBX
WBY
WBZ
WC2
WE2
Wil
wi1l
WJ2
WIJ5
WV2
W22
Wz3
WZ6
WZE
WzJ

LEA Name

Lake Forest Elementary Charter School
New Orleans Charter Science and Mathemat
ENCORE Academy

Bricolage Academy

Einstein Charter Middle Sch at Sarah Tow
Einstein Charter at Sherwood Forest
McDonogh 42 Charter School

New Harmony High Institute

Athlos Academy of Jefferson Parish
Audubon Charter School - Gentilly
Rosenwald Collegiate Academy

Dwight D. Eisenhower Charter School
Living School

GEO Next Generation High School

Red River Charter Academy

McDonogh 35 Senior High School
Opportunities Academy

Walter L. Cohen College Prep

Akili Academy of New Orleans

Abramson Sci Academy

G W Carver High School

Collegiate Baton Rouge

Mildred Osborne Charter School

ReNEW Laurel Elementary (formerly SciTech)
ReNEW Dolores T. Aaron Elementary
ReNEW Schaumburg Elementary

John F. Kennedy High School (KIPP)
Hynes Parkview

Other Monitoring Events

ESSA

ESSA,CARES
CLSD,EIC

ESSA
ESSA,CLSD,CARES,T3
CLSD,CARES
ESSA,EEF,DSS,CARES
ESSA,CARES

ESSA

ESSA

ESSA,DSS

ESSA

ESSA,T3i

ESSA

ESSA
ESSA,DSS,CARES
ESSA, DSS,EIC,SSAE
CLSD,EFC,SSAE
ESSA,CLSD,CARES,SSAE
T3

ESSA,DSS

ESSA,

CLSD,EIC,SSAE
ESSA,CLSD
CLSD,SSAE,T3
ESSA,CLSD
ESSA,DSS,CARES
EEF,ESC

Explanation of Program Acronyms:

ARPH - American Rescue Plan - Homeless (ARP-Homeless 1/11)

CLSD - Consolidated Literacy State Development

- 21CCLC - 21st Century Community Learning Centers

DSS - Direct Student Services



Loutlstana Believes

EEF - Education Excellence Fund

T3 - English Learners (Title 111); T3i - Immigrant Set-Aside & Immigrant Youth

T3i - Immigrant Set-Aside & Immigrant Youth only

ES - Equitable Services

ESC - ESSER Il School Choice

EFC - ESSER Formula Consolidated (ESSER 11/11l Formula)

EIC - ESSER Incentive Consolidated (ESSER II/1ll Incentive)

ESSA - Every Student Succeeds Act (Title I, Part A; Title Il, Part A) - CD (consolidated
desk)/MH(moderate high self-assess)/ML(moderate low self-assess)

Homeless - Title IX McKinney-Vento Homeless

IDEA - Individuals w/ Disabilities Education Act

- Migrant - Education of Migratory Children (Title I, Part C)

‘-‘ ND - Neglected & Delinquent
‘ REAP - Rural Education Assistance Program

|
‘-‘ SC - School Choice

‘-‘ SRCL - Striving Readers Comprehensive Literacy Program

-‘ SSAE - Student Support and Academic Enrichment (Title IV, Part A)




