2022-2023 SY Consolidated Monitoring Schedule

LEA Code	LEA Name	Monitoring Events
001	Acadia Parish	ESSA,IDEA,EFC,SSAE,DSS,T3
002	Allen Parish	IDEA,CLSD,EIC,SSAE
003	Ascension Parish	IDEA,CLSD,CARES,SSAE,T3
004	Assumption Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,SSAE
005	Avoyelles Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CTE,CARES,EEF,SSAE
006	Beauregard Parish	IDEA, DSS, EIC, SSAE
007	Bienville Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CTE,CLSD,DSS,REAP
800	Bossier Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CTE,EIC,ARPH,SSAE
009	Caddo Parish	IDEA, CLSD, EIC, ARPH, SSAE
010	Calcasieu Parish	IDEA,CLSD,EFC,ARPH
011	Caldwell Parish	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,SSAE
012	Cameron Parish	IDEA,DSS,SSAE
013	Catahoula Parish	IDEA,CTE,EEF,SSAE
014	Claiborne Parish	IDEA,CLSD,EIC,REAP,SSAE
015	Concordia Parish	IDEA,CLSD,DSS,CARES,SSAE
016	DeSoto Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,EIC,SSAE
017	East Baton Rouge Parish	IDEA,CTE,CLSD,EFC,Homeless,T3,ESC
018	East Carroll Parish	IDEA,CLSD,SSAE
019	East Feliciana Parish	DSS,EFC,SSAE
020	Evangeline Parish	IDEA,CTE,CLSD,EIC,REAP,SSAE
021	Franklin Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,EIC,REAP,SSAE
022	Grant Parish	ESSA,IDEA
023	Iberia Parish	IDEA,CTE,CLSD,EFC
024	Iberville Parish	IDEA,CLSD,Homeless
025	Jackson Parish	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EFC,REAP,SSAE
026	Jefferson Parish	IDEA, CLSD, EIC, SSAE
027	Jefferson Davis Parish	ESSA,IDEA
028	Lafayette Parish	IDEA,CTE,CARES,Homeless,SSAE
029	Lafourche Parish	ESSA,ARPH,SSAE
030	LaSalle Parish	CTE,CLSD,EIC
031	Lincoln Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CTE,CLSD,EFC,SSAE
032	Livingston Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,EFC,SSAE
033	Madison Parish	ESSA,CLSD,CARES,REAP

LEA Code	LEA Name	Other Monitoring Events
034	Morehouse Parish	IDEA,CLSD,EIC,SSAE
035	Natchitoches Parish	IDEA,CLSD,CARES,SSAE
036	Orleans Parish	IDEA,T3
037	Ouachita Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,DSS,EIC,SSAE,T3
038	Plaquemines Parish	IDEA,CLSD,EFC,SSAE,T3
039	Pointe Coupee Parish	IDEA,CLSD,DSS,CARES,REAP,SSAE
040	Rapides Parish	IDEA,CLSD,DSS,EFC,Homeless,Migrant
041	Red River Parish	IDEA,CLSD,DSS,CARES,SSAE
042	Richland Parish	IDEA,CLSD,DSS,EIC,REAP,SSAE
043	Sabine Parish	IDEA
044	St. Bernard Parish	ESSA,CLSD,DSS,EIC,SSAE,T3
045	St. Charles Parish	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EFC,SSAE
046	St. Helena Parish	IDEA,CLSD,CARES,SSAE
047	St. James Parish	IDEA,CARES,SSAE
048	St. John the Baptist Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,DSS,SSAE,T3
049	St. Landry Parish	IDEA,CARES,Migrant,SSAE,T3
050	St. Martin Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,DSS,EFC,Migrant,SSAE
051	St. Mary Parish	IDEA,DSS,EIC,SSAE
052	St. Tammany Parish	IDEA,CLSD,DSS,EIC,ARPH,SSAE
053	Tangipahoa Parish	IDEA, CLSD, DSS, EFC, Homeless, SSAE
054	Tensas Parish	CTE,CLSD,DSS,CARES,REAP,SSAE
055	Terrebonne Parish	ESSA, IDEA, CLSD, DSS, EFC, Homeless
056	Union Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,DSS,EEF,CARES,T3
057	Vermilion Parish	ESSA,CLSD,DSS,EEF,EIC,Migrant,T3
058	Vernon Parish	IDEA,CTE,CLSD,EIC
059	Washington Parish	ESSA,CTE,CLSD,DSS,EFC,SSAE
060	Webster Parish	IDEA,CTE,SSAE
061	West Baton Rouge Parish	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,CARES,SSAE,T3
062	West Carroll Parish	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EFC
063	West Feliciana Parish	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EIC,SSAE
064	Winn Parish	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EIC,REAP,SSAE
065	City of Monroe School District	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,DSS
066	City of Bogalusa School District	IDEA,CTE,CLSD,DSS,CARES
067	Zachary Community School District	DSS,CARES,SSAE
068	City of Baker School District	IDEA,CLSD,SSAE
069	Central Community School District	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EFC,SSAE,T3

LEA Code	LEA Name	Other Monitoring Events
101	Special School District	EEF,EIC,SSAE
302	Louisiana School for Math Science & the Arts	ESSA
304	Louisiana School for the Deaf	IDEA,CLSD,EFC
318	LSU Laboratory School	EIC
319	Southern University Lab School	ESSA,EFC
334	New Orleans Center for Creative Arts	IDEA
396211	Recovery School District - Linwood Charter	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,CARES
321001	New Vision Learning Academy	IDEA
329001	V. B. Glencoe Charter School	ESSA,IDEA
331001	International School of Louisiana	IDEA
333001	Avoyelles Public Charter School	ESSA,DSS,EFC,REAP
336001	Delhi Charter School	ESSA,IDEA
337001	Belle Chasse Academy	ESSA,DSS,CARES,SSAE
340001	The MAX Charter School	IDEA,CLSD,EIC
341001	D'Arbonne Woods Charter School	ESSA,IDEA
343001	Madison Preparatory Academy	ESSA,IDEA
345001	University View Academy Inc. (FRM LA Co	IDEA, CLSD, EFC, SSAE
346001	Lake Charles Charter Academy	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD
347001	Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle-Orleans	CARES,SSAE
348001	New Orleans Military & Maritime Academy	ESSA
WAH	The NET Charter High School	IDEA,CLSD,SSAE
WZ9	The NET 2 Charter High School	CLSD,SSAE
WZ5	New Orleans Accelerated High School	DSS,EFC,SSAE
WAF	Harriet Tubman Charter School	ESSA
WU1	Success @ Thurgood Marshall	CLSD,T3
WL1	KIPP Central City	CLSD,SSAE
WB2	Kenilworth Science and Technology Charte	IDEA,CLSD,CARES
WAP	Lanier Charter School	IDEA,EEF,CARES
WAO	Dalton Charter School	IDEA,EEF,CARES
WYA	Glen Oaks Middle School	IDEA
3C1	Thrive Academy	EEF,EFC
3C4	Williams Scholar	ESSA,ESC
A01	Louisiana Department of Public Safety & Corr	ND
W18	Noble Minds	IDEA
W1A	JCFA-East	CLSD,EIC

LEA Code	LEA Name	Other Monitoring Events
W1B	Advantage Charter Academy	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,SSAE
W2B	Willow Charter Academy	IDEA
W33	Lincoln Preparatory School	ESSA,EEF,EFC
W3B	Iberville Charter Academy	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,CARES
W4A	Delta Charter School MST	ESSA,DSS,EIC
W4B	Lake Charles College Prep	IDEA,CLSD,EFC
W5B	Northeast Claiborne Charter	ESSA,IDEA,CLSD,EIC,REAP,SSAE
W62	Lord Beaconsfield Landry High School	ESSA,CLSD
W66	Martin Behrman Charter Acad of Creative	ESSA
W6B	Acadiana Renaissance Charter Academy	ESSA,CARES
W7B	Lafayette Renaissance Charter Academy	ESSA,CLSD,EEF,EFC
W81	KIPP Morial	CLSD
W82	KIPP Believe	IDEA,T3
W84	Frederick A. Douglass High School (KIPP)	ESSA
W85	KIPP Leadership	IDEA
W86	KIPP East	IDEA
W87	Booker T. Washington High School	IDEA
W8A	Impact Charter School	IDEA,CLSD,DSS,EIC,SSAE
W91	Samuel J. Green Charter School	ESSA,CLSD,EFC
W92	Arthur Ashe Charter School	ESSA
W94	Phillis Wheatley Community School	ESSA,CLSD,EFC,T3
W95	Langston Hughes Charter Academy	CLSD,EFC
WAA	Morris Jeff Community School	ESSA,IDEA,T3i
WAG	Louisiana Virtual Charter Academy	CLSD,DSS,SSAE
WAK	Southwest Louisiana Charter Academy	CLSD,SSAE
WAL	JS Clark Leadership Academy	CLSD,CARES
WAM	Dorothy Height Charter (formerly Paul Habans Charter School)	ESSA,CLSD,EIC,T3
WAQ	Baton Rouge University Preparatory Eleme	ESSA
WAU	GEO Prep Academy of Greater Baton Rouge	ESSA,CLSD,DSS,EFC
WAZ	Audubon Charter School	ESSA
WBA	Einstein Charter School at Village De L'	CLSD,T3
WBB	Benjamin Franklin High School	ESSA,DSS,CARES
WBD	Edna Karr High School	ESSA,CARES
WBF	Eleanor McMain Secondary School	ESSA,CARES

LEA Code	LEA Name	Other Monitoring Events
WBH	Lake Forest Elementary Charter School	ESSA
WBI	New Orleans Charter Science and Mathemat	ESSA,CARES
WBJ	ENCORE Academy	CLSD,EIC
WBK	Bricolage Academy	ESSA
WBN	Einstein Charter Middle Sch at Sarah Tow	ESSA,CLSD,CARES,T3
WBO	Einstein Charter at Sherwood Forest	CLSD,CARES
WBP	McDonogh 42 Charter School	ESSA,EEF,DSS,CARES
WBQ	New Harmony High Institute	ESSA,CARES
WBR	Athlos Academy of Jefferson Parish	ESSA
WBT	Audubon Charter School - Gentilly	ESSA
WBU	Rosenwald Collegiate Academy	ESSA,DSS
WBV	Dwight D. Eisenhower Charter School	ESSA
WBW	Living School	ESSA,T3i
WBX	GEO Next Generation High School	ESSA
WBY	Red River Charter Academy	ESSA
WBZ	McDonogh 35 Senior High School	ESSA,DSS,CARES
WC2	Opportunities Academy	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EIC,SSAE
WE2	Walter L. Cohen College Prep	CLSD,EFC,SSAE
WI1	Akili Academy of New Orleans	ESSA,CLSD,CARES,SSAE
WJ1	Abramson Sci Academy	Т3
WJ2	G W Carver High School	ESSA,DSS
WJ5	Collegiate Baton Rouge	ESSA,IDEA
WV2	Mildred Osborne Charter School	IDEA, CLSD, EIC, SSAE
WZ2	ReNEW Laurel Elementary (formerly SciTech)	ESSA,CLSD
WZ3	ReNEW Dolores T. Aaron Elementary	CLSD,SSAE,T3
WZ6	ReNEW Schaumburg Elementary	ESSA,CLSD
WZE	John F. Kennedy High School (KIPP)	ESSA,DSS,CARES
WZJ	Hynes Parkview	EEF,ESC

Explanation of Program Acronyms:	
ARPH - American Rescue Plan - Homeless (ARP-Homeless I/II)	
CARES - Formerly Pandemic Relief Funds (PRF) - ESSER Formula I/GEER/ESSER Incentive I	
CTE - Carl D. Perkins, Career & Technical Education	
21CCLC - 21st Century Community Learning Centers	
CLSD - Consolidated Literacy State Development	
DSS - Direct Student Services	

EEF - Education Excellence Fund
T3 - English Learners (Title III); T3i - Immigrant Set-Aside & Immigrant Youth
T3i - Immigrant Set-Aside & Immigrant Youth only
ES - Equitable Services
ESC - ESSER II School Choice
EFC - ESSER <i>Formula</i> Consolidated (ESSER II/III Formula)
EIC - ESSER Incentive Consolidated (ESSER II/III Incentive)
ESSA - Every Student Succeeds Act (Title I, Part A; Title II, Part A) - CD (consolidated desk)/MH(moderate high self-assess)/ML(moderate low self-assess)
Homeless - Title IX McKinney-Vento Homeless
IDEA - Individuals w/ Disabilities Education Act
Migrant - Education of Migratory Children (Title I, Part C)
ND - Neglected & Delinquent
REAP - Rural Education Assistance Program
SC - School Choice
SRCL - Striving Readers Comprehensive Literacy Program
SSAE - Student Support and Academic Enrichment (Title IV, Part A)